
 

Faith Lutheran College – North Route AM Term 1 Effective 07.02.22 
Servicing suburbs: Capalaba, Alexandra Hills, Ormiston, Cleveland, Thornlands & Surrounding areas 

Stop Route Street Time Comments 
  Express to Ney Road 6.45am Enter from Mt Cotton Road 

NTH – Ney Road (#33) R Ney Rd 7.15am Bus Stop Capalaba Sports Club 
NTH – RED/NEY (#32) R Redland Bay Rd 7.19am Stop First Bus Stop # 170  

NTH – WIND-SOPH (#29)  L Windemere Rd 7.21am Stop Opp Brompton St 
NTH – AH SHS (#28)  Windemere Rd 7.22am Stop Alex Hills State High 

 L Finucane Rd,   Then R Abelia St 
NTH-Randall (#27) R Bluebell St to Randall Rd 7.27am Stop Past Bayford St 

Bus stop name: Old Cleveland 
Rd near Randall Rd 

L Old Cleveland Rd E  Stop 528 Old Cleveland Rd East 

Bus stop name: Birkdale Rd at 
Birkdale Primary School 

R Birkdale Road  Stop Near Birkdale State School 

NTH – BIRK/MAIN  Birkdale Road  Bus Stop near Wellington Point Shops 
NTH – Main (#23) R Main Road  Stop at 645 Main Rd 

 L Old Cleveland Rd E   
NTH – OLD CLEVE(#21) Thru Sturgeon Rd 7.32am Stop Fellmonger Park 

 Cont. Sturgeon Rd   
NTH – ALEON (#20) R Wellington St 7.34am Stop Cnr Aleon Cres 

 Vere L Bainbridge St   
NTH – GORD/BAIN (#18) R Gordon St 7.37am Stop First Bus stop 

 NTH – CLEVE TRAIN (#17) L Shore St West  At Bus Stop at Cleveland Train Station 
 R Passage St    

NTH- STRAD FERRY (#15) L Middle St 7.49am To Stradbroke Ferry & Return. Wait for passengers 

NTH – Passage (#14) L Passage St 7.54am Bus Stop Past Russell St 
NTH – LONG/PASS (#13) NTH 

LONG/FITZ (#10) 
R Long St 7.55am Stop Long St 

NTH – LONG/NORM (#12) Thru Long St 7.57am First Bus Stop after Bloomfield St 
 L Smith St   

NTH – Bay (#7) R Bay St  Bus Stop – Cnr Bay & Olympus 
 L Wellington St   

NTH -  Panorama  L Panorama Dr, R South St 8.01am Bus Stop 95 Panorama Drive Thornlands 
NTH – CLEVE/RED (#5) R Cleveland Redland Bay Rd 8.04am First Bus Stop 

NTH – CLEVE/THN (#4) Cont. Cleveland Redland Bay Rd 8.06am Bus Stop Before Thornlands Rd 
 30 Thornlands Rd L Thornlands Rd 8.07am Bus stop past Ribonwood St 

9 Baythorn Drive  R Baythorn Dr / Colthouse    STOP outside residence – 9 Baythorn Dr  
NTH – ZIEG (#3) L Cleveland Redland Bay Rd 8.09am STOP near Ziegenfusz Rd 

 L Beveridge Rd 8.10am To Secondary Campus 
 L Cleveland Redland Bay Rd   
 L Benfer Road Then L Link   8.20am Junior Campus. Bus Stop YWCA 
  Bus Returns to Senior Campus For Intercampus Students 



 

 

Faith Lutheran College – North Route PM Term 1 Effective 07.02.22 
Servicing suburbs: Capalaba, Alexandra Hills, Ormiston, Cleveland, Thornlands & Surrounding areas 

Stop Route Street Time Comments 
  Junior Campus 2.50pm Via Benfer then L into Link Rd YMCA 
 L Colburn Ave   
 R Cleveland Redland Bay Rd  R Beveridge Rd 
 R Secondary Campus 3.20pm Pick Up Bus Bays 
 R Cleveland Redland Bay   

NTH -  Baythorn R Colthouse Dr Baythorn Dr   Stop opposite 9 Baythorn 
new stop: 33 Thornlands Rd L Thornlands Rd  STOP #33 Thornlands Rd 

 U-Turn Ribonwood Roundabout  Ret. To Baythorn – Colthouse Dr 
NTH – ZIEG (#3) R Cleveland Redland Bay  3.25pm Bus Stop near Ziegenfusz Rd 

NTH – CLEVE/THN (#4) Cont. Cleveland Redland Bay   Stop past Thornlands Rd 
Stop address: 2/3 Cleveland 

Redland Bay Rd 
Cont. Cleveland Redland Bay  Bus Stop Before South St 

 L South St Then    
NTH - Panorama L Panorama Dr  Bus stop at 96 Panorama Drive  

 R Wellington St   
NTH – Bay (#7) R Bay St 3.33pm First Bus stop Bus Stop  

 L Smith St   
NTH – LONG/NORM (#12) R Long St 3.35pm Bus Stop Redlands Showground 

NTH LONG/FITZ (#10) Cont. Long St  Stop Past Fitzroy St 
NTH – LONG/PASS (#13) L Passage St  Stop Cnr Long & Passage St 
NTH- STRAD FERRY (#15) R Middle St 3.42pm To Stradbroke Ferry & Return 

 R Passage St    
NTH – CLEVE TRAIN (#17) L Shore St West  Bus Stop at Cleveland Bus Stop 
NTH – GORD/BAIN (#18) R Gordon St   Bus stop before Bainbridge St  

 L Bainbridge St    
NTH – ALEON (#20) R Wellington St  Stop Cnr Aleon Cres Ormiston Station 

 L Sturgeon Rd   
NTH – OLD CLEVE(#21) Thru Old Cleveland Rd E 3.55pm Stop Apex Park 

645 Main Rd R Main Rd  Stop at 645 Main Rd 
NTH – BIRK/MAIN L Birkdale Rd  Bus Stop opposite Wellington Point Shops 

Birkdale Rd at Birkdale 
Primary School 

 Birkdale Rd  Stop Opp Birkdale State School 

 Cont. Birkdale Rd  L Old Cleveland Rd E 
NTH-Randall (#27) R Randall Rd – Bluebell St  Stop Past Bayford St 

 L Abelia St 4.00pm L Finucane Rd 
NTH – RED/NEY(#32) R Redland Bay Rd  Stop Bus Stop before Ney Rd 
NTH – Ney Road (#33) L Ney Rd 4.15pm Drop opp Sports Club 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


